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AT SEA

TONIGHT'S ATTIRE: CASUAL

TODAY'S HIGHLIGHTS

ORIGIN
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FIRST ISO YEARS

SAILING

A City on the Sea

A behind-the-scenes look at life

onboard.

Il:ooa

World Stage, 2 & 3

Grand Finale Art Auction
Our fast, fun, final auction will

definitely become your new favorite

cruise tradition.

l:oop

Billboard Onboard, 2

Encore: Origin Story
An exciting look at Holland America

Line's 150 years.

3:oop

World Stage, 2 & 3

Final Jackpot Bingo
Tickets on sale at 2:00p

3:oop

B.B. King's Blues Club, 2

YEARS

Holland Lirr•
SAVOR THE JOURNEY



ACTIVITIES ATA GLANcE ENTERTAINMENT AND EVENTS
7:ooa

7:30a

8:ooa

8:00a

8:30a

9:00a

9:ooa

9:30a

9:30a

10:00a

10:00a

10:00a

10:30a

10:30a

Il:ooa

71:30a

l:oop

1:00p

l:oop

l:oop

J:oop

1:30p

2.•oop

2:oop

2:oop

2:30p

3:oop

3:oop

3:00p

3:00p

3.•30p

4:00p

4:oop

4:30p

4:30p

4:30p

5:00P

Walk a Mile

Abs Class

Tai Chi for Everyone

Mass is Celebrated

Tour de Cycle $20

On Deck for a Cause

Pickleball Court Reservations Open

Stretch and Release

Merabella Mimosa Mornings with EW PROMOTION

Ship Hunt!

Party Bridge Play until ap

The Shops Clearance Sale PROMOTION

Health Seminar: Eat More to Weigh Less

Arthritis Pain Relief Through Acupuncture PROMOTION

Win A Cruise Bingo Tickets on sale at loa

Effy Outlet & Sample Sale PROMOTION

Grand Dutch Café, 3

Fitness Center, 9

Lido Poolside, 9

Hudson Room,

Fitness Center, 9

Atrium, 3

Guest Services, 3

Fitness Center, 9

The Shops, 2

Billboard Onboard, 2

Hudson Room, 7

The Shops, 2

Fitness Center, 9

Gree

Billboard Onboard, 2

The Shops, 2

PRESENTATIONS
The Best Lecture Series At Sea on World Stage

Il:ooa 2:oop
A City on the Sea EXC Talk:

ACITYZSEA Routes to
Happiness

MOVIES
9:oop - Movies by the Pool: The Fabelmans

(Drama, Rated PG-13, 2 hours 31 minutes)

After finding out an unsettling family secret, Sammy falls

in love with cinema and its power to tell stories.
FABELMANS

Lido Poolside, 9

PERFORMANCES

Meet for a Game of Mahjong until 4P Explorations Central, 12

Grand Finale Art Auction Billboard Onboard, 2

O Music Trivia Lido Poolside, 9

International Beer Tasting $15 Ocean Bar, 2

Port & Shopping Concierge Estiaan Available PROMOTION Atrium, 3

OFF
THE

CHARTS
billboard
HITS REWIND

Sjoelen Tournament

O Permission to Dance

Janes Great Wtnes $39

Mariner Must Haves PROMOTION

Ping Pong Tournament

Encore: Origin Story

Afternoon Tea is Served

Dale DeGroff Mixology Class:
Cosmopolitan & Manhattan $15

Final Jackpot Bingo Tickets on sale at 2P

Advanced Facial Rejuvenation PROMOTION

Team Trivia Challenge

Pickleball Instruction: Serving & Scoring

MUSIC WALK

billboard

ROQ ROOM

Game Time!

Hosted Event

Lido Poolside, 9

Lido Poolside, 9

Rudi's Sel de Mer, 2

The Shops, 2

Lido Balcony, TO

World Stage, 2 & 3

Dining Room, 3

Ocean Bar, 2

B.B. King's Blues Club, 2

Greenhouse Spa, 9

Billboard Onboard, 2

Sport Court,

Stuyvesant Room,

Billboard Onboard, 2

Fitness Center, 9

Billboard Onboard, 2

I hr

All Requests

8:30p, 9:30p,

10:30p

The Rolling Stone

Rock Room Band

8:oop & 10:oop

OFF THE CHARTS
A collaboration between the onboard

musicians and Step One Dance

Company. Relive the best of

Billboard's Top 40.

World Stage, 2 & 3

4.•30p

Ballroom Dance

Hour

8:45P, 9:45p, 10:45p

The Best of B.B.

King's All-Stars

KUNG'S. 11:30p
Dance to the Hits

CLUB

TONIGHT

5:00p Shabbat Service Led by the Congregation

5:30p Total Body Conditioning

Hudson Room,

Fitness Center, 9
Friends of Bill W. Meet

(NL) Team Trivia Challenge

Pure Form Yoga $20

PROMOTION The Shops, 2

7:oop Today's Trivia: Food & Drinks Billboard Onboard, 2

9:00p Second Chance Scratch-Off Drawing PROMOTION

10:oop Over $460,000 Paraæe Lotto Jackpot Drawing

Casino, 3

Casino, 3

(D 30 min 45 min


