THE DAILY PROGRAM FRIDAY

MAY 5, 2023

AT SEA

TONIGHT'S ATTIRE: CASUAL

TODAY'S HIGHLIGHTS



A City on the Sea

A behind-the-scenes look at life onboard.

11:00a

World Stage, 2 & 3



Grand Finale Art Auction

Our fast, fun, final auction will definitely become your new favorite cruise tradition.

1:00p Billboard Onboard, 2



Encore: Origin Story

An exciting look at Holland America Line's 150 years.

3:00p World Stage, 2 & 3



Final Jackpot Bingo

Tickets on sale at 2:00p 3:00p B.B. King's Blues Club, 2

SAILING 50 YEARS



ACTIVITIES AT A GLANCE

7:00a	① & Walk a Mile	Grand Dutch Café, 3	
7:30a	○ & Abs Class	Fitness Center, 9	
8:00a	● Tai Chi for Everyone	Lido Poolside, 9	
8:00a	Mass is Celebrated	Hudson Room, 1	
8:30a	Tour de Cycle \$20	Fitness Center, 9	
9:00a	On Deck for a Cause	Atrium, 3	
9:00a	Pickleball Court Reservations Open	Guest Services, 3	
9:30a	● Stretch and Release	Fitness Center, 9	
9:30a	Merabella Mimosa Mornings with Effy PROMOTIC	The Shops, 2	
10:00a	● & Ship Hunt!	Billboard Onboard, 2	
10:00a	Party Bridge Play until 4p	Hudson Room, 1	
10:00a	The Shops Clearance Sale PROMOTION	The Shops, 2	
10:30a	● ♣ Health Seminar: Eat More to Weigh Less	Fitness Center, 9	
10:30α	Arthritis Pain Relief Through Acupuncture PROMO	Greenhouse Spa, 9	
11:00a	♦ Win A Cruise Bingo Tickets on sale at 10a	Billboard Onboard, 2	
11:30a	Effy Outlet & Sample Sale PROMOTION	The Shops, 2	
1:00p	Meet for a Game of Mahjong until 4p	Explorations Central, 12	
1:00p	Grand Finale Art Auction	Billboard Onboard, 2	
1:00p	① & Music Trivia	Lido Poolside, 9	
1:00p	International Beer Tasting \$15	Ocean Bar, 2	
1:00p	Port & Shopping Concierge Estiaan Available	ROMOTION Atrium, 3	
1:30p	② ▲ Sjoelen Tournament	Lido Poolside, 9	
2:00p	Permission to Dance	Lido Poolside, 9	
2:00p	James Suckling's Great Wines of the World \$39	Rudi's Sel de Mer, 2	
2:00p	Mariner Must Haves PROMOTION	The Shops, 2	
2:30p	Ping Pong Tournament	Lido Balcony, 10	
3:00p	Encore: Origin Story	World Stage, 2 & 3	
3:00p	Afternoon Tea is Served	Dining Room, 3	
3:00p	Dale DeGroff Mixology Class: Cosmopolitan & Manhattan \$15	Ocean Bar, 2	
3:00p	● & Final Jackpot Bingo Tickets on sale at 2p	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2	
3:30p	Advanced Facial Rejuvenation PROMOTION	Greenhouse Spa, 9	
4:00p	● Team Trivia Challenge	Billboard Onboard, 2	
4:00p	Pickleball Instruction: Serving & Scoring	Sport Court, 11	
4:30p	Friends of Bill W. Meet	Stuyvesant Room, 1	
4:30p	① & (NL) Team Trivia Challenge	Billboard Onboard, 2	
4:30p	● ♣ Pure Form Yoga \$20	Fitness Center, 9	
5:00p	→ ≜ Game Time!	Billboard Onboard, 2	

ENTERTAINMENT AND EVENTS

PRESENTATIONS

The Best Lecture Series At Sea on World Stage



A City on the Sea



2:00p EXC Talk: Routes to Happiness

MOVIES



9:00p - Movies by the Pool: The Fabelmans (Drama, Rated PG-13, 2 hours 31 minutes) After finding out an unsettling family secret, Sammy falls in love with cinema and its power to tell stories. Lido Poolside. 9

PERFORMANCES



8:00p & 10:00p

OFF THE CHARTS

A collaboration between the onboard musicians and Step One Dance Company. Relive the best of Billboard's Top 40. World Stage, 2 & 3

MUSIC WALK



11:15p All Requests



8:30p, 9:30p, 10:30p The Rolling Stone Rock Room Band



4:30p Ballroom Dance Hour

8:45p, 9:45p, 10:45p The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars

11:30p

Dance to the Hits

TONIGHT

5:00p	◆ ♣ Shabbat Service Led by the Congregation		Hudson Room, 1 Fitness Center, 9	
5:30p	● Total Body Conditioning			
6:00p	Sip & Sail: Vintage Certified Pre-Owned Rolex Event	PROMOTION	The Shops, 2	
7:00p	● La Today's Trivia: Food & Drinks Billboard Onboard		ard Onboard, 2	
9:00p	Second Chance Scratch-Off Drawing PROMO	NOITION	Casino, 3	
10:00p	Over \$460,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Draw	wing	Casino, 3	

